
 

2014 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 

Pool A POOL B 
REDS A WARATAHS A 

Force A ACT A A 

Fiji Warriors Samoa A 

Junior Japan Tonga A 

 Argentina PAMPAS 

 

 

DATE HOME TEAM V AWAY TEAM VENUE KICK-
OFF 

Fri 21 February FORCE A v REDS A Perth TBC 

Sun 23 February WARATAHS A v ACT A A Sydney TBC 

Fri 28 February WARATAHS A v Samoa A Sydney TBC 

Sat 1 March FORCE A v Junior Japan Perth TBC 

Sun 2 March ACT A v  Argentina PAMPAS Canberra TBC 

REDS A v Fiji Warriors Brisbane TBC 

Tues 4 March Samoa A v Tonga A Sydney TBC 

Fri 7 March REDS A v Junior Japan Brisbane TBC 

WARATAHS A v Argentina PAMPAS Sydney TBC 

Sun 9 March  ACT A v Tonga A Canberra TBC 

Mon 10 March FORCE A v Fiji Warriors Brisbane TBC 

Tues 11 March Argentina PAMPAS v Samoa A Canberra TBC 

Thurs 13 March  WARATAHS A v Tonga A Sydney TBC 

Fri 14 March REDS A U’20s v Junior Japan Brisbane TBC 

WARATAHS A U’20s v Fiji Warriors Brisbane TBC 

Sun 16 March  ACT A v Samoa A Canberra TBC 

Tues  18 March Junior Japan v Fiji Warriors Gold Coast TBC 

Wed 19 March Argentina PAMPAS v Tonga A Canberra TBC 

Sun 23 March FINAL TEAMS TBC Sydney TBC 

Argentina PAMPAS v Fiji Warriors Sydney TBC 

 


